## AGENDA ITEM 3

	BOARD O AG	F TRUSTI ENDA	EES	
Workshop	X	Regular		Special
(A) Report Only Presenter(s):				Recognition
Briefly describe the subj	ect of the rep	ort or recogr	iition presenta	tion.
Presenter(s): LUPITA FUE Briefly describe the action	on required.	L BOARD PRES	SIDENT	
(C) Funding source: Identify	y the source of	of funds if an	y are required	
(D) Clarification: Explain an this item.	y question o	r issues that	might be raise	d regarding
SEE ATTACHED				

	(1, 1) where $(1, 2)$ is a set of the set of the set of $(1, 2)$ and $(2, 3)$
	Certificate of Election
	IN THE NAME AND BY THE AUTHORITY OF
	Forde Dess ISD Forde Page
	Eagle Pass ISD Eagle Pass, TEXAS (authority conducting election)
	THIS IS TO CERTIFY, That at a (general/special) election held on
	November 6 , A.D. 20 18
jî.	to be a subserver of the second s
	(name of candidate) day of 20
	was duly elected
	School Board Trustee Place #3
	(office)
	Moverial County
'n	testimony whereof, I have hereunto signed my name and caused the Seal of Maverick County to b Eagle Pass
aff	Eagle Pass $13^{\text{un}}$ November $, 20^{\text{mass}}$
	Signature of Presiding Officer of Canvassing Authority

17-1078—CERTIFICATE OF ELECTION (6/09)
T TOTAL NE CONTAIN NE CONTAINED THE CONTAINED T
1 the state of the state and
Certificate of Election
THE AUTIORITY OF
IN THE NAME AND BY THE AUTHORITY OF
Early Deep ICD Fords Dass
Eagle Pass ISD Eagle Pass, TEXAS
(authority conducting election)
THIS IS TO CERTIFY, That at a (general/special) election held on
November 6 , A.D. 20 18
, <b>A.D.</b> 20
Hilda P. Martinez
(name of candidate)
was duly elected
School Board Trustee Place #4
(office)
Maverick County
In testimony whereof, I have hereunto signed my name and caused the Seal of to be
In testimony whereof, I have hereunto signed my name and caused the Seal of Maverick County to be affixed at the City of, this the day of, 20
Signature of Presiding Officer of Canvassing Authority

	let 1 + the star of The star and
	Certificate of Election
	IN THE NAME AND BY THE AUTHORITY OF
	Eagle Pass ISD Eagle Pass , TEXAS
	(authority conducting election)
	many as the company. That at a (company) election held on
	THIS IS TO CERTIFY, That at a (general/special) election held on
	November 6 , A.D. 20 18
	Lupita Fuentes
	(name of candidate)
4	
	was duly elected
A CONTRACTOR OF	
	School Board Trustee Place #5
10W-27/1	(office)
	·
CONTRACTOR OF	Mayerick County
	In testimony whereof, I have hereunto signed my name and caused the Seal of Maverick County to be
AND STORE	affixed at the City of, this the day of, $20$
- Martin	anixed at the City of, this the of a
1000	
e.	
E SA	Signature of Presiding Officer of Canvassing Authority
A DESTRUCTION	
100	
F	